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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School Of Electrical and Computer Sciences 

(Discipline: Semiconductor Technology and Chip 

Design)  

Selected (General) 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114316125 ARINDOM MAITRA 725 

2 2025114812309 VASHIST MANAGARI 710 

3 2025114411568 ANTRIKSH 706 

4 2025114914209 ARUN KUMAR MISHRA 696 

5 2025114210555 
CHEMUDUPATI VENKATA 

SRIVARDHANA MURTHY 
663 

6 2025114315950 AMAN GOEL 659 

7 2025114817055 VIRAJ SINGH BHUTORIA 643 

8 2025114918786 GOURANGA DEY 643 

9 2025114613329 DIBYANSHU SHEKHAR DEY 635 

 

Selected (General)-PD 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 

Selected (EWS)  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114913302 MIRIYALA SOLOMAN RAJU 616 
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Selected (EWS)-PD  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 

Selected (OBC)  

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114410570 
PRANEETH VENKATA SAI 

MANIKANTA PENTAKOTA 
612 

2 2025114714591 UDAY SINGH RAJPUT 608 

3 2025114816677 DEEPIKA AVARU 588 

4 2025114313840 ANANTHULA SHIVA 573 

5 2025114013209 MITHUN KUSHWAHA 569 

6 2025114815341 NIKITHA P R 565 

 

Selected (OBC)-PD 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Selected (SC) 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114017169 
KOKKERAGADDA PURNA 

CHAND 
538 

2 2025114419118 SIDDHARTH 526 

3 2025114611738 PUSHPITHA OGIRALA 475 

 

Selected (SC)-PD 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 
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Selected (ST) 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 2025114611357 RAMAVATH LOHITH NAIK 420 

2 2025114418971 BEERABOINA MANOJ KUMAR 358 

 

Selected (ST)-PD 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 

GATE Score 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 
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Waiting List 

The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant after the 

current round of selection through COAP.  

 

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 2025114514503 ROHAN SHUKLA 635 

2 2025114710380 ABU HASAN GAZI 631 

3 2025114016931 KALIDASU VENKATA KARTHIK 627 

4 2025114511808 RITHIK 620 

5 2025114410501 SOMASHEKHAR DEHURY 616 

6 2025114913302 MIRIYALA SOLOMAN RAJU 616 

7 2025114412810 SOUMABRATA MONDAL 616 

8 2025114613167 SURAJ NAYAK 612 

9 2025114419009 
MANGAVARAPU 

MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 
608 

10 2025114511971 MAYANK TIWARI 608 

11 2025114019005 SINGAM VINEELA 604 

12 2025114711639 UTKARSH MISHTA 600 

13 2025114617122 
KADALI AMALA SREE SAI 

KALYANI 
596 

14 2025114712912 RAM PRAKASHA 596 

15 2025114212519 ARYAN 592 

16 2025114712532 
MATUKUMILLI L R SAI SUNIL 

CHOWDARY 
588 

17 2025114917848 SHAHNAAZ PARVEEN 584 

18 2025114912352 NAVANEETH P J 584 

19 2025114312744 SAKSHAM PANDEY 584 

20 2025114415390 KOSHTI SAHIL VIRENDRABHAI 584 

21 2025114515348 PRANAV JHA 584 

22 2025114910053 DEBOPRIYO PAUL 583 

23 2025114410694 KANIKA THAKUR 581 

24 2025114713459 
MALAPATI SAI LAKSHMI 

HANEELA 
581 

25 2025114112579 SUBHOJIT DATTA 577 

26 2025114019524 RAHUL RAJ SINHA 573 

27 2025114711026 VIGNESH UNNI NAIR 573 
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28 2025114815109 SHREYA P MANCHALA 569 

29 2025114512778 AKASH JYOTI KALITA 569 

30 2025114710399 ABHISHEK AJIT VAIDYA 569 

31 2025114717068 RAHUL RAJ 569 

32 2025114815341 NIKITHA P R 565 

33 2025114613791 PARTH MATHUR 565 

34 2025114713481 
VINJANAMPATI VENKATA 

NAGA SAI PRANAV 
561 

35 2025114713397 NAVEEN KOLLEPARA 561 

36 2025114911209 SHIKHAR VERMA 561 

37 2025114119499 SHIVAM RAJ 561 

38 2025114918508 ARYAN MUKHERJEE 561 

39 2025114112087 PIJUSH DUTTA 561 

40 2025114011474 VINAY RAJARAM PARAB 561 

41 2025114613744 SAJAL AGRAWAL 561 

42 2025114417587 SHANKHALIKA MALLICK 557 

43 2025114412627 ATRI MAHAPATRA 557 

44 2025114110936 ANIKET GURU 557 

45 2025114012672 DHRITIMAN CHOUDHURY 557 

46 2025114917242 JAY SONI 557 

47 2025114416874 AJAY ANAND 553 

48 2025114115250 MAYUR M VERNEKAR 553 

49 2025114310795 SHRUTI DWIVEDI 553 

50 2025114413193 SOURAV KUMAR 553 

51 2025114014224 AYUSH KUMAR 553 

52 2025114215544 MANISHA KUMARI 553 

53 2025114710109 ANUPAM GUPTA 553 

54 2025114014868 RISHIKESH DONDAPATI 549 

55 2025114310992 ZEESHAN KHADIR KHAN 549 

56 2025114117719 VISHAL CHAUDHARY 549 

57 2025114613388 PREM KUMAR 548 

58 2025114018696 UTKARSH JAIN 548 

59 2025114210229 AKSHAY KOTI 548 

60 2025114418233 SNEHAL DIPAK PATIL 548 

61 2025114112988 EERPINA SRIKAR 545 

62 2025114618628 ADDANKI ABHIJITH 545 
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63 2025114912740 GURUGUBELLI SAI KARUNA 545 

64 2025114712045 GUNDA SANA 545 

65 2025114913368 JAI KUMAR BISARIA 545 

66 2025114213766 SOUMITRA SUDHIR AMBEKAR 545 

67 2025114713680 MADA SAI TARUN 545 

68 2025114316165 CHINTA RAHUL REDDY 545 

69 2025114813342 JINTU KAKATI 545 

70 2025114912802 ASIBUR RAHMAN 545 

71 2025114513258 VANAPALLI SHANMUKHA SAI 541 

72 2025114315434 NITISH KUMAR 541 

73 2025114411112 
ATHARVA MAHENDRA 

BHAINDARKAR 
541 

74 2025114317741 PYLA CHANDRIKA 538 

75 2025114813968 RAVADA PRAVEEN KUMAR 538 

76 2025114010504 
SOLANKI CHIRAGKUMAR 

MAYURKUMAR 
538 

77 2025114317444 SOHAM BANERJEE 534 

78 2025114118600 
PALATLA BABASRI TARUN 

NAIDU 
534 

79 2025114213442 SWAGATO BHATTACHARYA 534 

80 2025114811898 
KURUVA THIPPANNA GARI 

BHARATH KUMAR 
534 

81 2025114518505 MD ROUNAK ALI 534 

82 2025114917641 CHINTADA SRAVAN KUMAR 534 

83 2025114911787 ANNANTA SHANKAR KHANNA 534 

84 2025114914446 MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 534 

85 2025114316153 ROHIT KUMAR SADHUKHAN 534 

86 2025114717164 ANSHIKA GOYAL 534 

87 2025114416797 MOHD SAIF SAYYED 534 

88 2025114010712 DIBYA DAS MOHAPATRA 534 

89 2025114919342 VIKASH TIWARY 534 

90 2025114913333 LINGUDU LOHIT KUMAR 530 

91 2025114717747 IPPILI SUMANTH 530 

92 2025114313053 
PRIYESH NARAYANA 

DEVANASETTY 
530 

93 2025114313524 TANISHQ SHARMA 530 

94 2025114111404 YEDLA GOWTHAMI 530 
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95 2025114216355 AMAN SINGH CHAUHAN 530 

96 2025114316095 DHARMVEER 530 

97 2025114718806 SURV VIJAY 530 

98 2025114112337 AAYUSH GUPTA 530 

99 2025114411880 P HANISH GOUD 529 

100 2025114416244 VIPIN KUMAR MISHRA 529 

101 2025114314590 SAMRIDDHI SHUKLA 526 

102 2025114418960 GUMMALLA HIMAJA 526 

103 2025114214741 GEDELA PRAVEEN KUMAR 526 

104 2025114410333 PRANAV VARADPANDE 526 

105 2025114711584 SALINA SUCHI 526 

106 2025114715168 PEEYUSH KUMAR 526 

107 2025114118039 NIDHI KUMAR 522 

108 2025114616288 ABHISHEK ANAND 522 

109 2025114315704 RADHAKANTA SIA 522 

110 2025114212604 AKSHAY SINGH 519 

111 2025114014514 
PACHIPALA REDDY VAMSI 

REDDY 
518 

112 2025114517443 
DUGGI VENKATA SAI GANESH 

KUMAR 
518 

113 2025114316148 VIGNESH RAVISEKAR 518 

114 2025114815303 CHARU SINGH 518 

115 2025114016701 FATHIMA SUNIL 514 

116 2025114715700 PALLAVI VIJIGIRI 514 

117 2025114611521 C CHANDRA SHEKHER 514 

118 2025114217551 AKSHAT SINGH RAJPOOT 514 

119 2025114014278 AALOK MAHAJAN 514 

120 2025114914865 KOTTURU KAVERI 510 

121 2025114415628 KIRANMAI AKULA 510 

122 2025114217789 CHILLAPALLI ROHITHA 510 

123 2025114110953 SHAIK WASEEM 510 

124 2025114818722 KANNA HEMRAJ 510 

125 2025114210191 SHADAB KHAN 510 

126 2025114619148 GARBHIT ABHISHEK 510 

127 2025114312028 RWITABAN ROY 510 

128 2025114311688 VINAY KUMAR YADAV 510 
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129 2025114018653 AKITI KRUPAKAR REDDY 510 

130 2025114911578 JEEL TUSHAR SHAH 510 

131 2025114316667 GHANSHYAM KUMAR JHA 510 

132 2025114319217 
SESHAPU PAVAN SANKHAR 

MAHESH 
506 

133 2025114518955 NAGAM SOMA SEKHAR REDDY 506 

134 2025114117729 ALAN L VARGHESE 506 

135 2025114316988 SUKANYA DEB 506 

136 2025114917232 VELISHALA HARSHINI 506 

137 2025114510906 SHAIK AFROZHUSSAINE 506 

138 2025114112991 VIVEK PRAKASH 506 

139 2025114916163 SHOAIB KHAN 502 

140 2025114317044 YASHWANT KUMAR SINGH 502 

141 2025114517895 MD SHAHID 502 

142 2025114713079 SAGNIK MUKHERJEE 502 

143 2025114512317 SHUVANKAR RAY 502 

144 2025114613137 ARPIT CHANDEL 502 

145 2025114212147 RAJ KRISHNA 502 

146 2025114218376 MINTU KUMAR YADAV 502 

147 2025114213592 CHINTHA KARTHIK 499 

148 2025114217080 SATU DINESH KUMAR 499 

149 2025114912254 ARNAB SAMANTA 499 

150 2025114013707 RAJULAPUDI LEELA SATYA SAI 499 

151 2025114213780 YOGESH SHARMA 499 

152 2025114517799 ARSH 499 

153 2025114810600 SHYAMAL MISHRA 499 

154 2025114016443 VINEET KUMAR TIWARI 495 

155 2025114911694 
DANGETI JNANA SAI 

MEGHANA 
495 

156 2025114514699 BHISHAJ PATLE 495 

157 2025114419157 PADMINI NAYAK 495 

158 2025114510388 PRIYAMVADA TRIPATHI 495 

159 2025114814049 GAURAV KUMAR 495 

160 2025114312121 ROHIT VISHWAKARMA 495 

161 2025114715521 SAMEER ARYAN 495 

162 2025114416283 SEERA VIVEK 491 
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163 2025114015027 PAPOLU LOKESH 491 

164 2025114415572 NIVETHITHA B 491 

165 2025114011866 V G SURIYANARAYANAN 491 

166 2025114418054 
TELAGAMSETTI SRI SAI RAM 

SAGAR 
491 

167 2025114711076 KORRAI GNANENDER 491 

168 2025114516301 MODALAVALASA SRAVAN 491 

169 2025114811572 SURAJ RAI 491 

170 2025114716489 SOPPARI PAVANI 491 

171 2025114713866 PRATEEK SINGH PAL 491 

172 2025114814110 HARSHITHA KALUR 489 

173 2025114115084 ADITI SAXENA 489 

174 2025114411520 GAGAN S J 487 

175 2025114212012 AYUSH GUPTA 487 

176 2025114617363 ADITYA DAS CHOUDHURY 487 

177 2025114913227 RUPANI MAHENDRA 487 

178 2025114815376 SHAILESH BENIRAM NAGPURE 487 

179 2025114214720 ALOK KUMAR 487 

180 2025114512244 SYED IKRAM AHMED 487 

181 2025114516565 JOYCE SHREYA PALLI 484 

182 2025114914989 SHRADHA SATISH SHETTY 483 

183 2025114819381 NIYA SALIHA K M 483 

184 2025114416706 S RUPENDRA 483 

185 2025114615331 RISHITAVA ROY 483 

186 2025114718777 VISHAL YADAV 483 

187 2025114112729 AMAN CHAUHAN 483 

188 2025114012007 SHIVANAND MODI 483 

189 2025114411854 PRAKHAR CHAUHAN 483 

190 2025114012413 SARVESH SINGH 483 

191 2025114913865 SHAIKH MOHAMMED SHAHID 483 

192 2025114310977 NILAVO ROY 483 

193 2025114612748 PRANAY BANDARI 479 

194 2025114510653 DEVANSHU GAUR 479 

195 2025114416072 ANUPAM ANAND 479 

196 2025114918117 LAKSHMI S NAIR 479 

197 2025114614206 SUBHAJIT DAS 479 
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198 2025114516704 ADARSH SINGH 479 

199 2025114416109 MD THOHEED 479 

200 2025114616483 ABHINAV ALOK VERMA 479 

201 2025114818774 ABHISHEK YADAV 479 

202 2025114412054 PATEL YASH ROHITBHAI 479 

203 2025114117049 PRINCE KUMAR 479 

204 2025114514060 SRASHTI GUPTA 475 

205 2025114212894 SAMBANGI BHAGYASREE 475 

206 2025114318778 PARIMI JAI DEEP 475 

207 2025114213454 KASIREDDY RUPA 475 

208 2025114311136 SAI MANIKANTA APPADA 475 

209 2025114210820 POOJITH H S 475 

210 2025114013319 ISHAN LAHIRI 475 

211 2025114513974 KARAN DHANRAJ 475 

212 2025114814958 GANGDHAR SAKSHI PRADEEP 475 

213 2025114710733 SEENAM RAVIKANTH 471 

214 2025114918504 V VIJAY BALA 471 

215 2025114610693 MANOSH MANDAL 471 

216 2025114214001 MANICKAM A 471 

217 2025114116438 KOYAL PATRA 471 

218 2025114518086 KANCHI KHANDELWAL 471 

219 2025114414929 BURHAN SALARIA 471 

220 2025114918956 
VALUROUTHU GYANA 

CHANDHU 
469 

221 2025114813503 ANUBHAV KUMAR 469 

222 2025114511060 DASARI PRAKASH REDDY 467 

223 2025114712730 M VISHNU KARTIK 467 

224 2025114417525 DODLA SATISHGOUD 467 

225 2025114214229 MODALI VENKATA SAI PREM 467 

226 2025114513098 RUDRA VAIBHAV 467 

227 2025114114573 SHIVI MAURYA 467 

228 2025114713683 SHIVAM RAJ 467 

229 2025114718333 SUJIT NAYAK 467 

230 2025114719154 SAURABH  PRASAD 464 

231 2025114419383 PANDURU PRADEEP 463 

232 2025114718958 MANISH PRAJAPATI 463 
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233 2025114619410 MANNEM SRINIVASA TEJA 463 

234 2025114615755 NITISH KUMAR 463 

235 2025114015439 CHANDAN SAHOO 463 

236 2025114313731 ARYAN SINGH THAKUR 463 

237 2025114619325 HARIOM KRISHNA 463 

238 2025114919344 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 463 

239 2025114913250 
SHANTANU SHIVANAND 

UNDIRKALLE 
463 

240 2025114413984 AMIR HUSAIN 463 

241 2025114110863 MANU RAUSHAN KUMAR 463 

242 2025114312657 
GOSALA NIRANJAN KUMAR 

BABU 
459 

243 2025114016674 KOTHURI KRUTHIKA REDDY 459 

244 2025114817903 ANN MARY VINU 459 

245 2025114519106 
SHAIK HASAN FAIZUL 

HUSSAIN 
459 

246 2025114715670 KUDITHIPUDI DHANVEER 459 

247 2025114619306 MANJEET KUMAR 459 

248 2025114210456 GYAN KASHYAP HAZARIKA 459 

249 2025114016703 TALLA ANIRUDH 459 

250 2025114818320 
SUTHAPALLI V V S N L A 

KIRANMAYI 
456 

251 2025114516091 DABBARA HARSHITHA SAI 456 

252 2025114815560 MAKATI DEEPA 456 

253 2025114718202 ANAND VYAS 456 

254 2025114717273 
JONNADULA PARDHA 

PRANEETH 
456 

255 2025114210195 MUDADLA SAI DEEPAK 456 

256 2025114815733 SOLEMAN SK 456 

257 2025114317596 JELLADA VENKATA THRISHWA 456 

258 2025114615307 SUMAN DAS 456 

259 2025114713440 AKULA RAKESH 456 

260 2025114113484 OMKAR SWAPNIL KACHOLE 456 

261 2025114017932 LEKSHMY VIJAYAN 452 

262 2025114912670 
CANCHI RAMASWAMY 

SHASHANK 
452 

263 2025114817869 SAKSHI PANIGRAHI 452 

264 2025114213369 MANIYALA NITHIMA 452 
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265 2025114517949 SHIBASHIS MANDAL 452 

266 2025114015254 RASHMI RANJAN TRIPATHY 452 

267 2025114314686 ADITYA KUMAR SINGHAL 452 

268 2025114218643 RAHUL CHOUDHARY 452 

269 2025114716058 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY 452 

270 2025114713668 SHAH SHREY SHREYAS 452 

271 2025114419531 NEELAABH SINHA 449 

272 2025114213775 AAYUSHI SINGH 449 

273 2025114018027 CHALUMURI YERNI LOHITHA 449 

274 2025114711821 RISHIKA AGRAHARI 449 

275 2025114919017 R KESAVAPUGAZHENDHI 448 

276 2025114417118 KADARLA NEHASHRITHA 448 

277 2025114910990 MEENA K 448 

278 2025114514594 PAILA DEEPAK 448 

279 2025114110135 DURWASULA CHETAN VARMA 448 

280 2025114814164 SANJAY CHAURASIYA 448 

281 2025114815030 SAURABH KUMAR 448 

282 2025114918617 DIPTENDU GHOSH 448 

283 2025114217087 ADITYA BISEN 444 

284 2025114011402 MAUSIKI KALA 444 

285 2025114518847 RAGHUMANDALA SIVA KIRAN 444 

286 2025114118863 R SABESH KUMAR 444 

287 2025114317637 KONAPALA ANJALI 444 

288 2025114114232 ISTAMSETTY SURYA PRAKASH 444 

289 2025114217825 MAYANK SAHU 444 

290 2025114812401 CHAMAKURI SOWJANYA 444 

291 2025114415025 SAGAR N SUGGAMAD 444 

292 2025114312490 YASHASHVI MISHRA 444 

293 2025114215028 ABHISHEK BHOOSHAN 444 

294 2025114014953 NAVEEN MAURYA 444 

295 2025114412443 PRASANNA N 440 

296 2025114819292 CHAKARAPALLI SIVAKUMAR 440 

297 2025114019166 SANJANA J 440 

298 2025114711013 SOMESH BEHERA 440 

299 2025114012564 PRIYANSHI TYAGI 440 
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300 2025114814364 
CHANDRA MARUTHI 

MANIDEEP DODDA 
440 

301 2025114816409 
NARINGREKAR VINEESH 

RUXIL USHUS 
440 

302 2025114511218 BUDIGI CHARAN TEJ 440 

303 2025114610089 BHASKAR GANGULY NEOGI 440 

304 2025114712962 ABHINAV MOREM 436 

305 2025114614948 KOPPADI SATYA SURYA 436 

306 2025114010345 PULIPATI RISHIKESH 436 

307 2025114215375 SAILAJA PATNALA 436 

308 2025114117602 ABHAY KULSHRESTHA 436 

309 2025114910792 ABHISHEK KUMAR 436 

310 2025114310535 SAYAN SENGUPTA 436 

311 2025114717151 SNEHASHISH SAHA 436 

312 2025114112625 
AATHARVAA KETAN 

SHIVESHWARKAR 
436 

313 2025114514458 GUNALA HEMANTH 432 

314 2025114715712 RITIKA GORAI 432 

315 2025114011086 SUBHAJIT MUKHERJEE 432 

316 2025114515119 J S SWAROOP 432 

317 2025114613065 YOGESH KUMAR 432 

318 2025114814780 SHUBHAJIT BHAUMIK 432 

319 2025114810370 PARMAR TIRTH NAYANKUMAR 432 

320 2025114414601 KRITI KULSHRESTHA 432 

321 2025114411970 ANKIT VIJAY 432 

322 2025114718618 SHIVANK CHOUKSEY 429 

323 2025114310010 NANDANA V L 428 

324 2025114515729 GANJI VIGNESH 428 

325 2025114318134 SAMPURNA DHARA 428 

326 2025114414603 PURINI DEVAKUMAR 428 

327 2025114010315 HAMAD KHALID BAIG 428 

328 2025114914952 PRIYA PAL 428 

329 2025114315746 ABHISHEK MAURYA 428 

330 2025114615432 ANKITA KUMARI 426 

Category: General/Unreserved - PD 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 
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Category: EWS 

1 2025114712532 
MATUKUMILLI L R SAI SUNIL 

CHOWDARY 
588 

2 2025114312744 SAKSHAM PANDEY 584 

3 2025114713397 NAVEEN KOLLEPARA 561 

4 2025114613744 SAJAL AGRAWAL 561 

5 2025114012672 DHRITIMAN CHOUDHURY 557 

6 2025114613388 PREM KUMAR 548 

7 2025114018696 UTKARSH JAIN 548 

8 2025114112988 EERPINA SRIKAR 545 

9 2025114315434 NITISH KUMAR 541 

10 2025114919342 VIKASH TIWARY 534 

11 2025114717747 IPPILI SUMANTH 530 

12 2025114313524 TANISHQ SHARMA 530 

13 2025114718806 SURV VIJAY 530 

14 2025114418960 GUMMALLA HIMAJA 526 

15 2025114014514 
PACHIPALA REDDY VAMSI 

REDDY 
518 

16 2025114517443 
DUGGI VENKATA SAI GANESH 

KUMAR 
518 

17 2025114217551 AKSHAT SINGH RAJPOOT 514 

18 2025114619148 GARBHIT ABHISHEK 510 

19 2025114018653 AKITI KRUPAKAR REDDY 510 

20 2025114316667 GHANSHYAM KUMAR JHA 510 

21 2025114518955 NAGAM SOMA SEKHAR REDDY 506 

22 2025114917232 VELISHALA HARSHINI 506 

23 2025114317044 YASHWANT KUMAR SINGH 502 

24 2025114212147 RAJ KRISHNA 502 

25 2025114510388 PRIYAMVADA TRIPATHI 495 

26 2025114715521 SAMEER ARYAN 495 

27 2025114418054 
TELAGAMSETTI SRI SAI RAM 

SAGAR 
491 

28 2025114815376 SHAILESH BENIRAM NAGPURE 487 

29 2025114416109 MD THOHEED 479 

30 2025114412054 PATEL YASH ROHITBHAI 479 

31 2025114117049 PRINCE KUMAR 479 

32 2025114318778 PARIMI JAI DEEP 475 
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33 2025114116438 KOYAL PATRA 471 

34 2025114813503 ANUBHAV KUMAR 469 

35 2025114511060 DASARI PRAKASH REDDY 467 

36 2025114713683 SHIVAM RAJ 467 

37 2025114718333 SUJIT NAYAK 467 

38 2025114313731 ARYAN SINGH THAKUR 463 

39 2025114016674 KOTHURI KRUTHIKA REDDY 459 

40 2025114715670 KUDITHIPUDI DHANVEER 459 

41 2025114818320 
SUTHAPALLI V V S N L A 

KIRANMAYI 
456 

42 2025114815560 MAKATI DEEPA 456 

43 2025114113484 OMKAR SWAPNIL KACHOLE 456 

44 2025114017932 LEKSHMY VIJAYAN 452 

45 2025114514594 PAILA DEEPAK 448 

46 2025114812401 CHAMAKURI SOWJANYA 444 

47 2025114814364 
CHANDRA MARUTHI 

MANIDEEP DODDA 
440 

48 2025114910792 ABHISHEK KUMAR 436 

Category: EWS-PD 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Category: OBC 

1 2025114010502 BETHA NAVYA 565 

2 2025114911209 SHIKHAR VERMA 561 

3 2025114412627 ATRI MAHAPATRA 557 

4 2025114917242 JAY SONI 557 

5 2025114416874 AJAY ANAND 553 

6 2025114413193 SOURAV KUMAR 553 

7 2025114014224 AYUSH KUMAR 553 

8 2025114215544 MANISHA KUMARI 553 

9 2025114310992 ZEESHAN KHADIR KHAN 549 

10 2025114117719 VISHAL CHAUDHARY 549 

11 2025114418233 SNEHAL DIPAK PATIL 548 

12 2025114618628 ADDANKI ABHIJITH 545 

13 2025114912740 
GURUGUBELLI SAI 

KARUNA 
545 

14 2025114712045 GUNDA SANA 545 
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15 2025114713680 MADA SAI TARUN 545 

16 2025114513258 
VANAPALLI SHANMUKHA 

SAI 
541 

17 2025114317741 PYLA CHANDRIKA 538 

18 2025114813968 
RAVADA PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 
538 

19 2025114010504 
SOLANKI CHIRAGKUMAR 

MAYURKUMAR 
538 

20 2025114811898 
KURUVA THIPPANNA 

GARI BHARATH KUMAR 
534 

21 2025114518505 MD ROUNAK ALI 534 

22 2025114917641 
CHINTADA SRAVAN 

KUMAR 
534 

23 2025114316153 
ROHIT KUMAR 

SADHUKHAN 
534 

24 2025114913333 LINGUDU LOHIT KUMAR 530 

25 2025114111404 YEDLA GOWTHAMI 530 

26 2025114214741 
GEDELA PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 
526 

27 2025114616288 ABHISHEK ANAND 522 

28 2025114315704 RADHAKANTA SIA 522 

29 2025114212604 AKSHAY SINGH 519 

30 2025114316148 VIGNESH RAVISEKAR 518 

31 2025114016701 FATHIMA SUNIL 514 

32 2025114715700 PALLAVI VIJIGIRI 514 

33 2025114217789 CHILLAPALLI ROHITHA 510 

34 2025114311688 VINAY KUMAR YADAV 510 

35 2025114319217 
SESHAPU PAVAN 

SANKHAR MAHESH 
506 

36 2025114112991 VIVEK PRAKASH 506 

37 2025114517895 MD SHAHID 502 

38 2025114613137 ARPIT CHANDEL 502 

39 2025114218376 MINTU KUMAR YADAV 502 

40 2025114213592 CHINTHA KARTHIK 499 

41 2025114217080 SATU DINESH KUMAR 499 

42 2025114013707 
RAJULAPUDI LEELA 

SATYA SAI 
499 

43 2025114517799 ARSH 499 



17 

 

44 2025114911694 
DANGETI JNANA SAI 

MEGHANA 
495 

45 2025114514699 BHISHAJ PATLE 495 

46 2025114419157 PADMINI NAYAK 495 

47 2025114814049 GAURAV KUMAR 495 

48 2025114416283 SEERA VIVEK 491 

49 2025114711076 KORRAI GNANENDER 491 

50 2025114516301 MODALAVALASA SRAVAN 491 

51 2025114716489 SOPPARI PAVANI 491 

52 2025114713866 PRATEEK SINGH PAL 491 

53 2025114814110 HARSHITHA KALUR 489 

54 2025114913227 RUPANI MAHENDRA 487 

55 2025114214720 ALOK KUMAR 487 

56 2025114512244 SYED IKRAM AHMED 487 

57 2025114718777 VISHAL YADAV 483 

58 2025114112729 AMAN CHAUHAN 483 

59 2025114012007 SHIVANAND MODI 483 

60 2025114012413 SARVESH SINGH 483 

61 2025114310977 NILAVO ROY 483 

62 2025114612748 PRANAY BANDARI 479 

63 2025114510653 DEVANSHU GAUR 479 

64 2025114818774 ABHISHEK YADAV 479 

65 2025114212894 SAMBANGI BHAGYASREE 475 

66 2025114311136 SAI MANIKANTA APPADA 475 

67 2025114814958 
GANGDHAR SAKSHI 

PRADEEP 
475 

68 2025114710733 SEENAM RAVIKANTH 471 

69 2025114918504 V VIJAY BALA 471 

70 2025114918956 
VALUROUTHU GYANA 

CHANDHU 
469 

71 2025114417525 DODLA SATISHGOUD 467 

72 2025114114573 SHIVI MAURYA 467 

73 2025114719154 SAURABH  PRASAD 464 

74 2025114419383 PANDURU PRADEEP 463 

75 2025114718958 MANISH PRAJAPATI 463 

76 2025114619410 
MANNEM SRINIVASA 

TEJA 
463 
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77 2025114615755 NITISH KUMAR 463 

78 2025114015439 CHANDAN SAHOO 463 

79 2025114913250 
SHANTANU SHIVANAND 

UNDIRKALLE 
463 

80 2025114413984 AMIR HUSAIN 463 

81 2025114110863 MANU RAUSHAN KUMAR 463 

82 2025114312657 
GOSALA NIRANJAN 

KUMAR BABU 
459 

83 2025114817903 ANN MARY VINU 459 

84 2025114619306 MANJEET KUMAR 459 

85 2025114016703 TALLA ANIRUDH 459 

86 2025114717273 
JONNADULA PARDHA 

PRANEETH 
456 

87 2025114210195 MUDADLA SAI DEEPAK 456 

88 2025114815733 SOLEMAN SK 456 

89 2025114317596 
JELLADA VENKATA 

THRISHWA 
456 

90 2025114615307 SUMAN DAS 456 

91 2025114713440 AKULA RAKESH 456 

92 2025114517949 SHIBASHIS MANDAL 452 

93 2025114218643 RAHUL CHOUDHARY 452 

94 2025114018027 
CHALUMURI YERNI 

LOHITHA 
449 

95 2025114417118 KADARLA NEHASHRITHA 448 

96 2025114814164 SANJAY CHAURASIYA 448 

97 2025114815030 SAURABH KUMAR 448 

98 2025114518847 
RAGHUMANDALA SIVA 

KIRAN 
444 

99 2025114118863 R SABESH KUMAR 444 

100 2025114317637 KONAPALA ANJALI 444 

101 2025114114232 
ISTAMSETTY SURYA 

PRAKASH 
444 

102 2025114217825 MAYANK SAHU 444 

103 2025114415025 SAGAR N SUGGAMAD 444 

104 2025114014953 NAVEEN MAURYA 444 

105 2025114412443 PRASANNA N 440 

106 2025114819292 
CHAKARAPALLI 

SIVAKUMAR 
440 
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107 2025114019166 SANJANA J 440 

108 2025114711013 SOMESH BEHERA 440 

109 2025114511218 BUDIGI CHARAN TEJ 440 

110 2025114712962 ABHINAV MOREM 436 

111 2025114614948 KOPPADI SATYA SURYA 436 

112 2025114010345 PULIPATI RISHIKESH 436 

113 2025114215375 SAILAJA PATNALA 436 

114 2025114514458 GUNALA HEMANTH 432 

115 2025114715712 RITIKA GORAI 432 

116 2025114613065 YOGESH KUMAR 432 

117 2025114718618 SHIVANK CHOUKSEY 429 

118 2025114515729 GANJI VIGNESH 428 

119 2025114914952 PRIYA PAL 428 

120 2025114315746 ABHISHEK MAURYA 428 

121 2025114014791 
GANDIPUDI NAGESWARA 

RAO 
424 

122 2025114017359 
PATCHAKANTHALA 

TEJESH 
424 

123 2025114613018 
NITIN KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA 
424 

124 2025114513504 ROHIT KUMAR MAURYA 424 

125 2025114213347 
DHRUV SATISHBHAI 

PRAJAPATI 
424 

126 2025114819509 BOMMA SUPRIYA 420 

127 2025114118817 ANSHU GAUTAM 420 

128 2025114517189 MANASA SURESH B P 416 

129 2025114613772 SRIKANT 416 

130 2025114718897 SAQUIB ALI 416 

131 2025114814054 DEEKSHITH K 416 

132 2025114110100 M ARVIND MOHANTA 414 

133 2025114317276 NEMALA JAGADEESH 412 

134 2025114712330 SHUBHAM KUMAR 412 

135 2025114415904 AMAN NAKOTI 412 

136 2025114112886 
PRABHU DASU 

BHURUGULA 
412 

137 2025114615397 PREET GUPTA 412 

138 2025114316815 VISHAL KUMAR 412 
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139 2025114314499 REVANTH POLURI 410 

140 2025114810307 PRANAV MAHAJAN 410 

141 2025114210734 SUDIPTA GHOSH 410 

142 2025114617231 ABHISHEK PATEL 410 

143 2025114017039 KOMAL KUMARI 409 

144 2025114715916 VULUSALA AVINASH 405 

145 2025114014906 BADANA TOYAJAKSHUDU 405 

146 2025114417089 
PUSHPANJALI 

VISHWAKARMA 
405 

147 2025114819179 B KAMALESHWARAN 405 

148 2025114214192 RAJ RISHAV 405 

149 2025114711593 JAMIL AKHTAR 405 

150 2025114314354 PRAKASH GIRI 405 

151 2025114618366 RITU YADAV 405 

152 2025114115760 RONGALI CHARISHMA 401 

153 2025114416699 CHILUKA VINAY 401 

154 2025114014935 
NIKITH MADHAV 

PODICHETI 
401 

155 2025114317915 ABHIRAM POTHARAJU 401 

156 2025114818168 SOURABH SAHU 401 

157 2025114514636 AYUSH KUMAR NATH 401 

158 2025114815495 SAJAN KUMAR 401 

159 2025114818400 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 401 

160 2025114815839 PRANTIKA SUMAN 401 

161 2025114910547 MARADANA HARIKA 397 

162 2025114018329 MANJEET YADAV 397 

163 2025114215884 DEEPTI SINGH 397 

164 2025114412062 RAUSHAN MAHARANA 393 

165 2025114010378 
BHEEMANAPALLI RAJIV 

GURU SAI 
393 

166 2025114217026 GABRIN SAHANA K 393 

167 2025114414897 POOJA KUMARI 393 

168 2025114814438 ANUBHAV KUMAR YADAV 389 

169 2025114414073 NEERAJ YADAV 389 

170 2025114710092 SAMAR BHADUR VERMA 385 

171 2025114013343 ABHISHEK ANAND 385 
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172 2025114917021 MAYANK RAJ 385 

173 2025114414271 CHINMAY PRADHAN 385 

174 2025114719316 SOUVIK KUNDU 385 

175 2025114818407 ABHISHEK KUMAR ROY 385 

176 2025114013518 ABHISHEK RAJ 385 

Category: OBC-PD 

1 2025114417166 ADITYA GAJANAN RAUT 307 

Category: SC 

1 25S66502123 MANOSH MANDAL 471 

2 24S75012254 BHARAT AHIRWAR 424 

3 25S67515059 PANTH SATISH KUMAR 420 

4 24S77401489 
KANCHARLA SAI 

PRAMODH 
414 

5 25S62058040 MONISH KALKHOR 412 

6 25S64049084 ARINDAM ROY 405 

7 25S64048162 PRATAP SING 401 

8 24S75033022 HIMANSHU NIRMAL 400 

9 25S63035039 ANIRUDH 393 

10 25S65024013 SHASHWAT BHARTI 393 

11 25S63050093 UMESH KUMAR 389 

12 25S63054077 DEV NARAYAN LAL 381 

13 24S76116414 
PREMA SOUMYA 

CHANDRIKA 
380 

14 25S61526117 KALAPARTHI VIKAS 377 

15 25S67515094 CHITTURI SUMANTH 373 

16 25S66115768 KOPPULA SUSMITHA 370 

17 25S61511727 PERUMALLA SERENE 370 

18 25S63046261 NIKHIL 370 

19 25S64020271 SAURABH SARKAR 366 

20 25S66118090 KADIYAM ASRITH 362 

21 25S62025017 VASU SURESH 362 

22 24S77107060 NEERAJ BODDU 360 

23 24S73009111 
YEEKSHU KUMARI 

CHOUHAN 
360 

24 25S66522309 DIPSHA BISWAS 358 

25 25S65019371 ALOK KUMAR GAUTAM 358 
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26 24S75014099 
SHANTHKUMAR 

KALLEPALLY 
355 

27 25S63053079 SUNIL KUMAR 354 

28 25S68036115 ASHISH KUMAR 354 

29 25S65043169 VISHAL KUMAR GAUTAM 354 

30 25S68012375 KHEL PRIYA 354 

31 25S62097164 

TANISHK 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

SHEWARE 

346 

32 25S64008062 JOYEL PRASAD 346 

33 25S67115099 BOJJA MOHITH 342 

34 24S72137067 
GADGERO ADITYA 

ANANTA 
340 

35 25S68014002 TARUN KUMAR 338 

36 25S64020047 KUMAR SAURAV 338 

37 25S68019246 RAJESH KUMAR 338 

38 24S75033033 UDIT CHAND NARAYAN 335 

39 25S62083046 
KRUPALI SURESH 

KAMBLE 
334 

40 25S67101010 DASARI VARSHITHA 330 

41 25S67441021 MAHA JANANI M 330 

42 24S71506350 
MUDDAMOLLA KRANTHI 

KIRAN 
330 

43 25S61513848 PEEKE UDAY CHARAN 330 

44 25S61519032 PARUSU GIRINDHAR 327 

45 25S61405009 SHAIZE M SURESH 327 

46 25S68034017 GAGAN 327 

47 25S61505070 GOURU HARISH 327 

48 24S76507009 WANKHEDE VINIT VILAS 325 

49 24S76520222 ADARSHA MONDAL 325 

50 25S61503025 BOTSA USHASRI 323 

51 25S64028189 ANTARIP DAS 323 

52 24S71507512 
NEETHIPUDI SRI 

DARSHAN 
320 

53 24S77431056 ANSHULA DAS 320 

54 24S78307220 SUKET PARNAUL SINGH 320 

55 25S67516078 JANNU HEMANTH 319 

56 25S68014022 JAYANT KUMAR 319 
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57 25S61511098 KOMMU KLEMANTH 315 

58 24S75023040 
PRASHANT KUMAR 

GAUTAM 
315 

59 24S72073404 
VEDANT SANDEEP 

GAJBHIYE 
315 

60 24S76524008 ABHIK HALDAR 310 

61 25S68019184 SHUBHAM 307 

62 25S65014058 PRAGYAN RAJ 307 

63 24S75010033 GARIMA 305 

64 25S66112005 KOMMARA SUDHEER 303 

65 25S66120016 KOMBATTULA ROHIT 303 

66 25S66201101 MONISH KUMAR 303 

67 24S71503328 MAHESH CHEDIPAKA 300 

68 24S76427025 AKHILESH KUMAR JENA 300 

69 24S74001500 ANMOL ARYAN 300 

70 25S66117084 NUNNA NAMRATHA 299 

71 25S61420045 PRABATI T P 299 

72 25S66519303 SREYOPRIYA MANDAL 299 

73 25S64008040 PRABIR MONDAL 299 

74 25S66522159 NEEHARIKA SAHA 295 

75 24S75017122 AMAN PRAKASH RISHI 295 

76 25S64009045 PRIYANSHU VIKRAM 295 

77 25S61527236 
VARAKALA VATHSALYA 

SPOORTHI 
291 

78 25S66507094 BIBEK NASKAR 291 

79 25S65036021 HEMANT KUMAR 291 

80 25S66523200 DEBENDU  MONDAL 291 

81 25S65035067 AKASH 291 

82 25S63050151 KARTIK 291 

83 24S72105107 
RASIKA NIRANJAN 

TAYWADE 
290 

84 24S72019026 
SINGH ANIKET 

SURENDRA 
290 

85 24S72079562 AYUSH DONGRE 290 

86 25S65003015 VAIBHAV KUMAR 288 

87 25S64036874 ADITYA ABHIRAJ 284 

Category: SC-PD 
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Category: ST 

1 2025114214429 KETHAVATH HEMANTH 342 

2 2025114117061 
BHUKYA DINESH 

RAMCHARAN 
323 

3 2025114814550 LANIN PRADHAN 315 

4 2025114518569 VALMIKI SAMPADHA 315 

5 2025114611379 NAVEEN BANOTH 311 

6 2025114714035 VADITHYA DEEPIKA 307 

7 2025114915714 JATOTHU SAIKUMAR 305 

8 2025114214482 
DEVARAKONDA SNEHA 

LATHA 
299 

9 2025114410689 
UPAM CHOUDHURY 

BRAHMA 
299 

10 2025114517636 VANITHA P 291 

11 2025114714099 
LAVUDIYA CHANDRA 

SHEKAR 
291 

12 2025114314002 
SAURABH KUMAR 

MEENA 
291 

13 2025114212262 AATREYEE SAIKIA 288 

14 2025114615484 SURABHI S 288 

15 2025114914802 BADAVATH PREM KUMAR 284 

Category: ST – PD 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


